
1234

100

56789
10

11
12

13
14

15
16
17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41 42 43 4445 46 47 4849 50 51 5253 54 55 56
57
58
59
60

61 62 63 64 6566 67 68 69 7071 72 73 74 7578 79 80 81 8294 95 96 97 98 99

76 77
91 92 93

83 84 85 86 87
88 89 90

101 102 103 104 106 107 110111 112 113 114

1234
5

6
7

8
9

12 11 10

A

F

B

H

C

D

E

115

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N

Reception
Kök  WC  dusch  tvättstuga bastu
Café och glassbar
Avlopp för husbil och sopstation
WC dusch
Konferenslokal
Kapell
Tågstation
Äventysgolf
Lekplats
Badplats
Båtbrygga
Mot Eksjö
Vandrarhem
Tältplats
Brandpost
Vattentag
Livboj
Ej ström
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Sol upp
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